Micro-Klean™
       RP Series
All-polypropylene Rigid Graded Porosity Cartridge Filters
Features & Benefits
Advanced graded porosity design
 ■ Longer service life
 ■ Fewer filter change-outs
Rigid depth filter construction

All-polypropylene Rigid Graded Porosity Cartridge Filters
7
Micro-Klean™ RP Series Ordering Guide
Cartridge
type:
RP Series
Length Grade Material Surface Packaging Ring
Support
End Modi-
fication
Gasket/
O-ring
RP 09-9 ¾”
10–10”
19–19 ½”
20–20”
29-29 ¼”
30-30”
39-39”
40-40”
B–5µm
F–25µm
L–50µm
18-Polypropylene G-
Grooved
2-bulk O-none N- none N- none
Your Local Distributor:
Important Notice
3M Purification Inc. MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
Since a variety of factors can affect the use and performance of a 3M Purification Inc. product in a particular application, some of which are uniquely within the user’s knowledge and control, user is
responsible for determining whether or not the 3M Purification product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for user’s method of application.
Limited Warranty
3M Purification Inc. warrants it this product to be free from defects in material and workmanship during normal use for a period of one (1) year from the date of shipment from the factory.  If the
Product(s) is (are) defective within this warranty period, your exclusive remedy and 3M Purification Inc.’s sold obligations shall be, at 3M Purification Inc.’s option, to replace or repair the Product(s)
or refund the original purchase price of the Product(s) This warranty does not apply to failures that result from abuse, misuse, alternation or damage not caused by 3M Purification Inc. or failure to prop-
erly follow installation and use instructions.
Limitation of Liability: 3M Purification Inc. will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of the
legal theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may
not apply to you.
This warranty gives you specific legal rights and you may have other rights which vary from state to state, or country to country.
Lenntech
info@lenntech.com   Tel. +31-152-610-900
www.lenntech.com   Fax. +31-152-616-289
The below GE ‐series cartridge filters are all the models that are potentially possible in all variations.
Please note that not all models are actually produced or on stock and some model numbers and names have become obsolete.
Nevertheless this should help as cross reference table chart for GE filters nomenclature.
Mikro Klean RP
RP09B18G RP29B18G
RP09F18G RP29F18G
RP09L18G RP29L18G
RP10B18G RP30B18G
RP10F18G RP30F18G
RP10L18G RP30L18G
RP19B18G RP39B18G
RP19F18G RP39F18G
RP19L18G RP39L18G
RP20B18G RP40B18G
RP20F18G RP40F18G
RP20L18G RP40L18G
Lenntech B.V. Rotterdamseweg 402  2629HH Delft Netherlands
T +31‐15‐261.09.00
F +31‐15‐261.62.89